Date Payee Name

01/04/2018 Broadland District Council
09/04/2018 G & G Fencing
09/04/2018 NALC

12/04/2018 Ace of Spades Ltd
17/04/2018 Norfolk County Council
19/04/2018 Total Gas & Power
25/04/2018 Broadland District Council
30/04/2018 Hitachi Capital Finance

£ Total Amnt

£
£
£
£
£
£
£
£

972.00
1,388.76
1,102.25
1,734.00
2,382.24

800.76

600.00

540.00

Transaction Detail
business rates commui
Mountfield Park fence
annual subscription
tree inspection all sites
legal fees

Gas Mar community ce
business rates office
lease tractor & hedge «



1ity centre
repairs

ntre

utter



